Round 1 EVENT: Portsmouth Club Championship DATE: Thu 5th Oct 2023 TIME: 19:45
Rating
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Last update Christopher Campbell Sat 13th Jan 2024 11:13. Reported by Christopher Campbell Sat

Date
2023-10-05 2055
2023-10-05 1853
2023-10-05 1751
2023-10-05 1570
2023-10-05 1417
2023-10-05 0000
2023-10-05 1289
2023-10-05 1522
2023-10-05 1282
2023-10-05 0000
2023-10-05 0000

White
Barantsev, Oleg
Bradley, William

\Y

1-
1-

Bhoi, Kewal Krishna 1 -

Rowe, Liam
Barker, Paul
Ekram, [tmam
Johnson, Kevin
Mullen, Ian
Cochran, Brian V
Bhatt, Harit
Basher, Ekramul

0-

0-
1-
1-
0-
1-
1-
1-

Black Rating
0 Venables, Simon 1879
0 Ross, David E C (jnr) 1757
0 Goddard, David C 1664

1 Campbell, Christopher 1511

1 Eyles, Paul 1413
0 Hoskin, Lewis 1292
0 Vorakhanh, Jack 1040
1 Shipp, Charlie 0000
0 Wenman, D 0000
0 Humphrey, ] 0000
0 Full Point Bye 0000

13th Jan 2024 11:13. Verified By Christopher Campbell Sat 13th Jan 2024 11:13



